ESTANQUE DE AGUA VERTICAL AQUATANK 5000 LITROS

3 ganchos
de'izaje

2.300 mm

Taga rosca
@460 mm

Salida HI 2"

©1.780 mm

Ficha Técnica

Modelo

VOL. UTIL
TAPA ROSCA
ALTO
DIAMETRO
SALIDA HI

ESTANQUE AQUATANK AQT-5.0
5000 L

460 mm

2.300 mm

1.780 mm

on
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